Potential Groups for Inclusion - Ranked according to subcommitte survey results, with approximate population size of group

Survey				
Rank	Group	Population	Cumulative population	ACIP Phase 1b
1	Age 75+	421,945	421,945	Yes
2	First Responders	27880	449,825	Yes
3	Education	141,700	591,525	Yes
4	Corrections Workers	7,510	599,035	Yes
5	Congregate Living	77,338	676,373	No
6	Age 6574	176,006	852,379	No
7	Incarcerated Populations	20,244	872,623	No
8	Public Transit Workers	27,560	900,183	Yes
9	Grocery Store Workers	47,235	947,418	Yes
10	Food and Agriculture	25,569	972,987	Yes
11	Age 5064	1,021,769	1,994,756	No
12	USPS	10,050	2,004,806	Yes
13	Manufacturing	469,879	2,474,685	Yes